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START ORDER Floor

Print: 21.2.2024 23:10

Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 35 YANG, Haonan CHN

1 2 36 YANG, Yanzhi CHN

1 3 195 HONG, Asher USA

1 4 196 WALKER, Colt USA

1 5 67 KOSKI, Elias FIN

  

2 1 81 JIMSHELEISHVILI, Ioane GEO

2 2 148 ABAIDI, Amine NED

2 3 57 MOHAMED, Omar EGY

2 4 71 OSBERGER, Benjamin FRA

2 5 45 BENOVIC, Aurel CRO

  

3 1 142 PEREZ, Alonso MEX

3 2 141 GOMEZ, Rodrigo MEX

3 3 131 RYU, Sunghyun KOR

3 4 132 KIM, Hansol KOR

3 5 151 SKOGVANG, Peder NOR

  

4 1 89 GRAIKOS, Alkinoos Nikolaos GRE

4 2 94 VEGA LOPEZ, Jorge GUA

4 3 1 SHARAMKOU, Yahor AIN

4 4 155 STODDART, Daniel NZL

4 5 156 FU-ALLEN, William NZL

  

5 1 123 KAYA, Kazuma JPN

5 2 124 KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN

5 3 88 KOCHAN, Lucas GER

5 4 83 HOSSEINI, Milan GER

5 5 110 REINHARDSSON, Valgard ISL

  

6 1 31 ARMIJO, Josue CHI

6 2 32 VARAS, Ignacio CHI

6 3 63 TERRES, Eric ESP

6 4 64 JIMENEZ, Pau ESP

6 5 135 PLATE, Ricards LAT

  

7 1 178 LIDBECK, Filip SWE

7 2 179 VANSTROEM, Kim SWE
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Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

7 3 145 DAMDINDORJ, Enkhtuvshin MGL

7 4 146 ERKHEMBAYAR, Usukhbayar MGL

7 5 175 DORDEVIC, Dusan SRB

  

8 1 170 BOZIC, Nikolaj SLO

8 2 171 HRIBAR, Anze SLO

8 3 99 TOMCSANYI, Benedek HUN

8 4 98 MOLNAR, Botond HUN

8 5 47 ESCOBAR, Diorges CUB

  

9 1 198 MIRVALIEV, Abdulaziz UZB

9 2 199 ISLOMOV, Khumoyun UZB

9 3 162 GAWRONSKI, Sebastian POL

9 4 77 HEPWORTH, Harry GBR

9 5 78 WHITEHOUSE, Luke GBR

  

10 1 192 VERNIAIEV, Oleg UKR

10 2 194 KOVTUN, Illia UKR

10 3 23 GUIMARAES, Yuri BRA

10 4 24 MIRANDA, Bernardo BRA

10 5 119 NAGHOUJ, Saleem JOR

  

11 1 17 AHMADZADA, Rasul AZE

11 2 18 SAFAROV, Mansum AZE

11 3 115 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR

11 4 113 DOLGOPYAT, Artem ISR

11 5 49 CHARI, Michalis CYP

  

12 1 201 TRINH, Hai Khang VIE

12 2 202 VAN, Vi Luong VIE

12 3 127 PATANIN, Dmitriy KAZ

12 4 128 KARIMI, Milad KAZ

12 5 9 MASON STEPHENS, Clay AUS

  

13 1 28 DIMITROV, Dimitar BUL

13 2 27 PENEV, Eddie BUL

13 3 160 CRUZ, John Ivan PHI

13 4 163 CAMPOS, Guilherme POR

13 5 164 NOGUEIRA, Jose POR
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14 1 54 CONTRERAS, Wilfry DOM

14 2 106 CUNNINGHAM, Dominick IRL

14 3 107 MONTGOMERY, Eamon IRL



Qualification Men
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Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 79 HALL, James GBR

1 2 194 KOVTUN, Illia UKR

1 3 192 VERNIAIEV, Oleg UKR

1 4 24 MIRANDA, Bernardo BRA

1 5 203 DANG, Ngoc Xuan Thien VIE

  

2 1 19 TIKHONOV, Ivan AZE

2 2 17 AHMADZADA, Rasul AZE

2 3 121 HABEEB, Ahmad JOR

2 4 120 ABU AL SOUD, Ahmad JOR

2 5 166 GUILBE MORALES, Nelson Alberto PUR

  

3 1 115 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR

3 2 113 DOLGOPYAT, Artem ISR

3 3 48 GEORGIOU, Ilias CYP

3 4 50 GEORGIOU, Marios CYP

3 5 29 ZLATANOV, Bozhidar BUL

  

4 1 182 LEE, Chih Kai TPE

4 2 183 SHIAO, Yu-Jan TPE

4 3 10 SAWANT, Vedant AUS

4 4 14 DYRMISHI, Xheni AUT

4 5 15 ARNOLD, Manuel AUT

  

5 1 40 TIAN, Hao CHN

5 2 37 YIN, Dehang CHN

5 3 195 HONG, Asher USA

5 4 197 YOUNG, Khoi USA

5 5 82 SKHILADZE, Levan GEO

  

6 1 68 KIRMES, Robert FIN

6 2 67 KOSKI, Elias FIN

6 3 147 SCHMIDT, Casimir NED

6 4 149 DE MUNCK, Loran NED

6 5 46 UDE, Filip CRO

  

7 1 58 ABDELHALEEM, Abdelrahman EGY

7 2 59 ELSHOBKI, Omar EGY



Qualification Men
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7 3 71 OSBERGER, Benjamin FRA

7 4 72 TOMMASONE, Cyril FRA

7 5 190 ARICAN, Ferhat TUR

  

8 1 141 GOMEZ, Rodrigo MEX

8 2 129 IDRISSOV, Zeinolla KAZ

8 3 130 KURBANOV, Nariman KAZ

8 4 133 HUR, Woong KOR

8 5 53 SLIZ, Radomir CZE

  

9 1 89 GRAIKOS, Alkinoos Nikolaos GRE

9 2 90 TANTALIDIS, Antonios GRE

9 3 168 RAKAN, Al-Harith QAT

9 4 157 DICK, Ethan NZL

9 5 156 FU-ALLEN, William NZL

  

10 1 123 KAYA, Kazuma JPN

10 2 125 KITAZONO, Takeru JPN

10 3 88 KOCHAN, Lucas GER

10 4 86 DUNKEL, Nils GER

10 5 33 FIGUEROA, Pablo CHI

  

11 1 65 PLATA, Joel ESP

11 2 66 DIALLO, Thierno ESP

11 3 180 RUMBUTIS, David SWE

11 4 111 OLAFSSON, Dagur Kári ISL

11 5 136 MICKEVICS, Dmitrijs LAT

  

12 1 145 DAMDINDORJ, Enkhtuvshin MGL

12 2 146 ERKHEMBAYAR, Usukhbayar MGL

12 3 5 KHACHIKYAN, Gagik ARM

12 4 6 MERDINYAN, Harutyun ARM

12 5 2 PETROV, Matvei ALB

  

13 1 100 BALAZS, Krisztian HUN

13 2 99 TOMCSANYI, Benedek HUN
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- 1 -© by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

START ORDER Rings
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Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 158 DICK, Samuel NZL

1 2 155 STODDART, Daniel NZL

1 3 123 KAYA, Kazuma JPN

1 4 206 HOERR, Carlo GER

1 5 205 SISSAKIS, Dario GER

  

2 1 34 ALVAREZ, Joaquin CHI

2 2 63 TERRES, Eric ESP

2 3 64 JIMENEZ, Pau ESP

2 4 181 IL-SUNG MELANDER, Luis SWE

2 5 112 GUNNARSSON, Jon ISL

  

3 1 189 SENER, Kerem TUR

3 2 191 COLAK, Ibrahim TUR

3 3 7 AVETISYAN, Artur ARM

3 4 8 DAVTYAN, Vahagn ARM

3 5 173 BOJANC, Luka SLO

  

4 1 139 ABDULLAH, Ally Hamuda MAS

4 2 80 TULLOCH, Courtney GBR

4 3 77 HEPWORTH, Harry GBR

4 4 194 KOVTUN, Illia UKR

4 5 192 VERNIAIEV, Oleg UKR

  

5 1 25 SOUZA, Caio BRA

5 2 20 SIMONOV, Nikita AZE

5 3 119 NAGHOUJ, Saleem JOR

5 4 114 GULIDOV, Pavel ISR

5 5 204 NGUYEN, Van Khanh Phong VIE

  

6 1 51 PILAKOURIS, Sokratis CYP

6 2 167 LOPEZ, Jose PUR

6 3 154 KARLSEN, Jacob NOR

6 4 16 HOECK, Vinzenz AUT

6 5 103 AHMAD KOHANI, Mahdi IRI

  

7 1 3 VILLAFANE, Daniel ARG

7 2 165 JONG, Ryong Il PRK
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Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

7 3 36 YANG, Yanzhi CHN

7 4 195 HONG, Asher USA

7 5 196 WALKER, Colt USA

  

8 1 68 KIRMES, Robert FIN

8 2 67 KOSKI, Elias FIN

8 3 82 SKHILADZE, Levan GEO

8 4 147 SCHMIDT, Casimir NED

  

9 1 57 MOHAMED, Omar EGY

9 2 60 ZAHRAN, Ali EGY

9 3 184 LIN, Guan-Yi TPE

9 4 21 CUYLE, Glen BEL

9 5 73 AIT SAID, Samir FRA
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Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 154 KARLSEN, Jacob NOR

1 2 116 MEDVEDEV, Andrey ISR

1 3 114 GULIDOV, Pavel ISR

1 4 119 NAGHOUJ, Saleem JOR

1 5 185 TSENG, Wei-Sheng TPE

  

2 1 69 REIMAN, Joona FIN

2 2 67 KOSKI, Elias FIN

2 3 207 REMUTA, Felix GER

2 4 205 SISSAKIS, Dario GER

2 5 158 DICK, Samuel NZL

  

3 1 98 MOLNAR, Botond HUN

3 2 31 ARMIJO, Josue CHI

3 3 32 VARAS, Ignacio CHI

3 4 38 CHEN, Yilu CHN

3 5 175 DORDEVIC, Dusan SRB

  

4 1 161 BESANA, Juancho Miguel PHI

4 2 94 VEGA LOPEZ, Jorge GUA

4 3 105 OLFATI, Mahdi IRI

4 4 97 NG, Ka Ki HKG

4 5 96 SHEK, Wai Hung HKG

  

5 1 145 DAMDINDORJ, Enkhtuvshin MGL

5 2 146 ERKHEMBAYAR, Usukhbayar MGL

5 3 134 SHIN, Jeahwan KOR

5 4 201 TRINH, Hai Khang VIE

5 5 171 HRIBAR, Anze SLO

  

6 1 23 GUIMARAES, Yuri BRA

6 2 63 TERRES, Eric ESP

6 3 64 JIMENEZ, Pau ESP

6 4 29 ZLATANOV, Bozhidar BUL

6 5 28 DIMITROV, Dimitar BUL

  

7 1 195 HONG, Asher USA

7 2 197 YOUNG, Khoi USA
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Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

7 3 143 ROJO, Javier MEX

7 4 80 TULLOCH, Courtney GBR

7 5 77 HEPWORTH, Harry GBR

  

8 1 106 CUNNINGHAM, Dominick IRL

8 2 109 MC ATEER, Ewan IRL

8 3 1 SHARAMKOU, Yahor AIN

8 4 162 GAWRONSKI, Sebastian POL

8 5 128 KARIMI, Milad KAZ

  

9 1 43 JIMENEZ GIRALDO, Dilan COL

9 2 11 BACUETI, James AUS

9 3 192 VERNIAIEV, Oleg UKR

9 4 193 CHEPURNYI, Nazar UKR

9 5 57 MOHAMED, Omar EGY

  

10 1 55 PENA, Leandro DOM

10 2 54 CONTRERAS, Wilfry DOM

10 3 19 TIKHONOV, Ivan AZE

10 4 138 AIMY, Muhammad Sharul MAS

10 5 140 NG, Chun Chen MAS

  

11 1 4 DAVTYAN, Artur ARM

11 2 45 BENOVIC, Aurel CRO

11 3 167 LOPEZ, Jose PUR
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Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 162 GAWRONSKI, Sebastian POL

1 2 127 PATANIN, Dmitriy KAZ

1 3 128 KARIMI, Milad KAZ

1 4 12 MORGANS, Mitchell AUS

  

2 1 42 BARAJAS, Angel COL

2 2 44 CALVO MORENO, Jossimar Orlando COL

2 3 192 VERNIAIEV, Oleg UKR

2 4 194 KOVTUN, Illia UKR

  

3 1 61 AFIFY, Mohamed EGY

3 2 56 RAMIREZ, Jeordy DOM

3 3 17 AHMADZADA, Rasul AZE

3 4 19 TIKHONOV, Ivan AZE

  

4 1 140 NG, Chun Chen MAS

4 2 48 GEORGIOU, Ilias CYP

4 3 50 GEORGIOU, Marios CYP

4 4 22 KUAVITA, Noah BEL

  

5 1 91 TSOLAKIDIS, Stefanos GRE

5 2 92 ILIOPOULOS, Nikolaos GRE

5 3 191 COLAK, Ibrahim TUR

5 4 190 ARICAN, Ferhat TUR

  

6 1 124 KAWAKAMI, Shohei JPN

6 2 125 KITAZONO, Takeru JPN

6 3 180 RUMBUTIS, David SWE

6 4 119 NAGHOUJ, Saleem JOR

  

7 1 151 SKOGVANG, Peder NOR

7 2 153 WIBYE, Harald NOR

7 3 115 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR

7 4 117 PYATOV, Ron ISR

  

8 1 67 KOSKI, Elias FIN

8 2 68 KIRMES, Robert FIN

8 3 186 HUNG, Yuan-Hsi TPE
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START ORDER Parallel Bars
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Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

8 4 157 DICK, Ethan NZL

  

9 1 205 SISSAKIS, Dario GER

9 2 86 DUNKEL, Nils GER

9 3 99 TOMCSANYI, Benedek HUN

9 4 100 BALAZS, Krisztian HUN

  

10 1 34 ALVAREZ, Joaquin CHI

10 2 33 FIGUEROA, Pablo CHI

10 3 39 XIE, Chenyi CHN

10 4 37 YIN, Dehang CHN

  

11 1 174 VEFIC, Petar SRB

11 2 176 RAKOVIC, Vlada SRB

11 3 82 SKHILADZE, Levan GEO

11 4 137 TVOROGAL, Robert LTU

  

12 1 24 MIRANDA, Bernardo BRA

12 2 25 SOUZA, Caio BRA

12 3 65 PLATA, Joel ESP

12 4 66 DIALLO, Thierno ESP

  

13 1 30 ALEKSANDROV, Yordan BUL

13 2 29 ZLATANOV, Bozhidar BUL

13 3 196 WALKER, Colt USA

13 4 197 YOUNG, Khoi USA

  

14 1 143 ROJO, Javier MEX

14 2 144 NUNEZ, Isaac MEX

14 3 79 HALL, James GBR

14 4 78 WHITEHOUSE, Luke GBR

  

15 1 76 PHILIPPE, Mathias FRA

15 2 74 BERNARD, Cameron-Lie FRA

15 3 47 ESCOBAR, Diorges CUB

15 4 149 DE MUNCK, Loran NED

  

16 1 163 CAMPOS, Guilherme POR

16 2 164 NOGUEIRA, Jose POR
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16 3 111 OLAFSSON, Dagur Kári ISL

16 4 110 REINHARDSSON, Valgard ISL
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Rotation NAME NATOrder BIB

  

1 1 25 SOUZA, Caio BRA

1 2 26 MARIANO, Arthur BRA

1 3 66 DIALLO, Thierno ESP

1 4 65 PLATA, Joel ESP

1 5 144 NUNEZ, Isaac MEX

  

2 1 27 PENEV, Eddie BUL

2 2 30 ALEKSANDROV, Yordan BUL

2 3 195 HONG, Asher USA

2 4 196 WALKER, Colt USA

2 5 79 HALL, James GBR

  

3 1 76 PHILIPPE, Mathias FRA

3 2 47 ESCOBAR, Diorges CUB

3 3 164 NOGUEIRA, Jose POR

3 4 81 JIMSHELEISHVILI, Ioane GEO

3 5 137 TVOROGAL, Robert LTU

  

4 1 150 DEURLOO, Bart NED

4 2 148 ABAIDI, Amine NED

4 3 111 OLAFSSON, Dagur Kári ISL

4 4 110 REINHARDSSON, Valgard ISL

4 5 95 STEPHAN, Yvenel HAI

  

5 1 162 GAWRONSKI, Sebastian POL

5 2 127 PATANIN, Dmitriy KAZ

5 3 128 KARIMI, Milad KAZ

5 4 42 BARAJAS, Angel COL

5 5 194 KOVTUN, Illia UKR

  

6 1 12 MORGANS, Mitchell AUS

6 2 13 BULL, Tyson AUS

6 3 62 ELMARAGHY, Ahmed EGY

6 4 56 RAMIREZ, Jeordy DOM

6 5 55 PENA, Leandro DOM

  

7 1 19 TIKHONOV, Ivan AZE

7 2 18 SAFAROV, Mansum AZE
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7 3 93 KANELLOS, Apostolos GRE

7 4 92 ILIOPOULOS, Nikolaos GRE

7 5 22 KUAVITA, Noah BEL

  

8 1 188 DEMIR, Sercan TUR

8 2 189 SENER, Kerem TUR

8 3 123 KAYA, Kazuma JPN

8 4 126 MIWA, Teppei JPN

8 5 159 GARFIAS, Nicolas PER

  

9 1 151 SKOGVANG, Peder NOR

9 2 152 HEGGEMSNES, Sofus NOR

9 3 115 LIUBIMOV, Ilia ISR

9 4 118 MYAKININ, Alexander ISR

9 5 122 ALSQOUR, Adham JOR

  

10 1 70 LEHTINEN, Leo FIN

10 2 67 KOSKI, Elias FIN

10 3 187 TANG, Chia-Hung TPE

10 4 206 HOERR, Carlo GER

10 5 88 KOCHAN, Lucas GER

  

11 1 101 VECSERNYES, David HUN

11 2 100 BALAZS, Krisztian HUN

11 3 155 STODDART, Daniel NZL

11 4 177 DEJANOVIC, Ivan SRB

  

12 1 39 XIE, Chenyi CHN

12 2 40 TIAN, Hao CHN

12 3 48 GEORGIOU, Ilias CYP

12 4 50 GEORGIOU, Marios CYP

12 5 33 FIGUEROA, Pablo CHI


